HOFFMAN
局部安装板，MPP
This small mounting plate only occupies part of the enclosure
and is ideal when more mounting space is needed for other
components that do not require a mounting plate. It can be
fully equipped before it is fitted in place by a single person.
功能
Description: Mounted directly on the enclosure's frame or onto the click-in profiles (CLPK). Special design of the

材料: 碳钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 兼容机柜高度 兼容机柜宽度
MPP0404 MPP0404 294mm 294mm 25mm 400mm 400mm
MPP0405 MPP0405 294mm 394mm 25mm 400mm 500mm
MPP0604 MPP0604 494mm 294mm 25mm 600mm 400mm
MPP0605 MPP0605 494mm 394mm 25mm 600mm 500mm
MPP0606 MPP0606 494mm 494mm 25mm 600mm 600mm
MPP0608 MPP0608 494mm 694mm 25mm 600mm 800mm
MPP0610 MPP0610 494mm 894mm 25mm 600mm 1000mm
MPP0804 MPP0804 694mm 294mm 25mm 800mm 400mm
MPP0805 MPP0805 694mm 394mm 25mm 800mm 500mm
MPP0808 MPP0808 694mm 694mm 25mm 800mm 800mm
MPP1004 MPP1004 894mm 294mm 25mm 1000mm 400mm
MPP1008 MPP1008 894mm 694mm 25mm 1000mm 800mm
MPP1204 MPP1204 1094mm 294mm 25mm 1200mm 400mm
MPP1206 MPP1206 1094mm 494mm 25mm 1200mm 600mm
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent